
Herrenmannschaften

Platz Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 SV Weseloh 150 140,6

2 SV Oerdinghausen II 149 197,8

3 SV Homfeld I 149 201,2

4 SV Süstedt 148 221,7

5 SV Oerdinghausen I 148 330,0

6 SV Bruchhausen-Vilsen 138 368,9

Damenmannschaften

Platz Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 SV Homfeld II 150 96,6

2 SV Homfeld I 149 286,3

3 SV Oerdinghausen I 148 172,5

4 SV Bruchh.-Vilsen I 148 202,6

Jugendmannschaften

Platz Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 SV Süstedt I 149 109,3

Tagesbeste

Herren 

Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Hilker, Martin SV Weseoh 50 30,8

Damen

Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Raaf, Ines SV Homfeld II 50 4,4

Jugend

Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Precht, Nico SV Süstedt I 50 16,6

Ergebnisse Kreispokalschießen 2024



Herren Einzel

Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Hilker, Martin SV Weseloh 50 30,8

2 Burdorf, Heiner SV Weseloh 50 36,0

3 Albers, Jörn SV Homfeld I 50 43,2

4 Witgenfeld, Manfred SV Oerdinghausen I 50 60,0

5 Ziegeler, Heiko SV Oerdinghausen II 50 65,8

6 Precht,Hans-Jürgen SV Süstedt 50 68,2

7 Drewes, Heinz SV Oerdinghausen I 50 69,0

8 Gehrke, Reiner SV Homfeld I 50 70,7

9 Kunz,Mirko SV Weseloh 50 73,8

10 Ehlers, Gordon SV Oerdinghausen II 50 81,6

11 Klatte, Rolf SV Oerdinghausen II 49 50,4

12 Levin,Pascal SV Süstedt 49 64,4

13 Meyer-Raaf, Heiner SV Homfeld I 49 87,3

14 Meyer, Burckhard SV Süstedt 49 89,1

15 Brünings, Timo SV Bruchhausen-Vilsen 49 156,4

16 Meyer, Uwe SV Oerdinghausen I 48 201,0

17 Maroch, Andre SV Bruchhausen-Vilsen 46 167,0

18 Borcherding, Thorben SV Bruchhausen-Vilsen 43 45,5

Damen Einzel

Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Raaf, Ines SV Homfeld II 50 4,4

2 Maroch, Monique SV Bruchh.-Vilsen I 50 34,0

3 Schweers, Tabea SV Homfeld II 50 39,8

4 Meyer, Gesa SV Oerdinghausen I 50 46,0

6 Raaf, Bine SV Homfeld II 50 52,4

7 Gehrke, Sandrine SV Homfeld I 50 67,2

9 Burdorf, Larissa SV Bruchh.-Vilsen I 50 87,0

11 Henke, Carina SV Homfeld I 50 92,1

12 Ziegeler, Lara SV Oerdinghausen I 49 34,1

13 Meyer, Ina SV Oerdinghausen I 49 92,4

14 Rischmüller, Kirsten SV Homfeld I 49 127,0

15 Beste, Bettina SV Bruchh.-Vilsen I 48 81,6

Jugend Einzel

Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Teiler

1 Precht, Nico SV Süstedt I 50 16,6

2 Precht, Lea SV Süstedt I 50 43,8

3 Rühlmann, Finn SV Süstedt I 49 48,9

Ergebnisse Kreispokalschießen 2024



Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Maroch, Andre 9 9 9 10 9 46 167,0

Brünings, Timo 10 10 10 10 9 49 156,4

Borcherding, Thorben 10 10 10 10 3 43 45,5

Ergebnis Mannschaft 138 368,9

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Witgenfeld, Manfred 10 10 10 10 10 50 60,0

Meyer, Uwe 9 10 10 10 9 48 201,0

Drewes, Heinz 10 10 10 10 10 50 69,0

Ergebnis Mannschaft 148 330,0

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Ehlers, Gordon 10 10 10 10 10 50 81,6

Klatte, Rolf 10 9 10 10 10 49 50,4

Ziegeler, Heiko 10 10 10 10 10 50 65,8

Ergebnis Mannschaft 149 197,8

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Meyer-Raaf, Heiner 10 10 10 10 9 49 87,3

Gehrke, Reiner 10 10 10 10 10 50 70,7

Albers, Jörn 10 10 10 10 10 50 43,2

Ergebnis Mannschaft 149 201,2

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Meyer, Burckhard 10 10 10 10 9 49 89,10

Precht,Hans-Jürgen 10 10 10 10 10 50 68,20

Levin,Pascal 10 10 10 9 10 49 64,40

Ergebnis Mannschaft 148 221,70

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Hilker, Martin 10 10 10 10 10 50 30,80

Burdorf, Heiner 10 10 10 10 10 50 36,00

Kunz,Mirko 10 10 10 10 10 50 73,80

Ergebnis Mannschaft 150 140,60

Herren

SV Bruchhausen-Vilsen

SV Oerdinghausen I

SV Weseloh

SV Oerdinghausen II

SV Homfeld I

SV Süstedt



Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Meyer, Gesa 10 10 10 10 10 50 46,0

Meyer, Ina 10 10 10 10 9 49 92,4

Ziegeler, Lara 10 10 10 10 9 49 34,1

Ergebnis Mannschaft 148 172,5

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Henke, Carina 10 10 10 10 10 50 92,1

Gehrke, Sandrine 10 10 10 10 10 50 67,2

Rischmüller, Kirsten 10 10 9 10 10 49 127,0

Ergebnis Mannschaft 149 286,3

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Raaf, Ines 10 10 10 10 10 50 4,4

Schweers, Tabea 10 10 10 10 10 50 39,8

Raaf, Bine 10 10 10 10 10 50 52,4

Ergebnis Mannschaft 150 96,6

Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Burdorf, Larissa 10 10 10 10 10 50 87,0

Beste, Bettina 10 10 10 9 9 48 81,6

Maroch, Monique 10 10 10 10 10 50 34,0

Ergebnis Mannschaft 148 202,6

Damen

SV Oerdinghausen I

SV Homfeld I

SV Homfeld II

SV Bruchh.-Vilsen I



Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Ergebnis Teiler

Rühlmann, Finn 10 10 9 10 10 49 48,9

Precht, Nico 10 10 10 10 10 50 16,6

Precht, Lea 10 10 10 10 10 50 43,8

Ergebnis Mannschaft 149 109,3

Jugend

SV Süstedt I


